IIpencenatens 'K

Kyo0ox "/Ipakonnt Kiaccuk" 19-20 asrycra 2017
Hesckas ryba
OdunnaibHbie pe3yabTaThl

/Konocos Januna/

I'maBHBINM cexpeTapb

/BaBunoBa Anna/

ITapyc
Ne

HaszBanue

Yyactauk (PHUO)

T'onkn

ra.1

rH.2

ru.3

ru.4

Ouku

OO01muii 3auer

Kaacenk

RUS 84

Jlynp

Baxapes Cepreii
JleBon Ucaaksn
Mapar Xaupos
Ausexcanap Jledenen

11,0

RUS 91

Russo Orient Express

Cxpunknn FOpnii
Yaiikua Muxana
CypoBueBa Mapus

13,0

RUS 48

Vist

Anexcanap Kyankos
IOpmnii Kyaukos
Aunexkceii Epumon

17,0

RUS 55

Lucky Lucky

Cepreii bpsuiés
JAmutpuii Bpeuiés
Aunekceii Kopoaés

18,0

RUS 11

Tanro

T'ne6 Cyaoen
Cepreii lanbHeB
HBan I'ypbsinoB

21,0

RUS 22

Dennke

Bukrop Jloch
Jenuc Kapeabckuii
Maxkcum Kapeasckuii

10

27,0

RUS 78

Kiwi

Cepreii SI3uxoB

11

10

28,0

RUS 86

3amop

®egoroB Crenan
Cepreii PoiukoB
Aunexcanap byonos

10

34,0

RUS 18

Cekper

IOmmnsa I'puropsesa
Cepreii Bpectkun
HUnba [lerraps

12

35,0

10

RUS 20

MITO

Konbsuisnos Urops
Konbuibnosa OJiecst
Bpuunkos Cepreii
TMMoasinckux AJiekcei

11

ocCs

11

40,0

10

11

RUS 45

Yegoza

Jenuc IInnunenko
EBrennii Kuraes
HBan bunsnas

dnc

dnc

43,0

11

12

RUS 21

Hpyr

Hropr MupoHeHK0
JAmMuTpuiikudupen
Pycram UcmauniioB

12

11

15

45,0

12

13

RUS 82

JwuHro

HNmenko Cepreii
BypagsiieB Anapeii
KueiimenoBa EBrenus

10

dnf

12

47,0

13

14

RUS 16

IIpomereit

Amnapeit Magucon
AnHa CMHpHOBa
I'puropuii Kozakos

13

13

13

13

52,0

14

15

RUS 100

Sotka

Anapuanos IlaBen
I'puropreB Mapk
Iynbimes AMurtpuii

14

12

dnc

14

56,0

15




